
Major Employers
County of Riverside

Employer
Number 

of Employees DescriptionLocation

County of Riverside

Amazon

State of California

Walmart

Riverside Unified School District

Moreno Valley Unified School District

Kaiser Permanente Riverside Medical Center

Stater Bros

University of California, Riverside

Eisenhower Medical Center

Temecula Valley Unified School District

Mt. San Jacinto Community College District

Pechanga Resort & Casino

Hemet Unified School District

Palm Springs USD

Murrieta Valley Unified School District

Home Depot 

Starcrest of California

Marie Callender Wholesalers Inc.

Jurupa Unified School District

Lake Elsinore Unified School District

McDonalds

City of Riverside

Target

Coachella Valley Unified School District

Albertsons

Riverside Community College District

Lowes Home improvement

Desert Regional Medical Center

Agua Caliente Band of Cahuilla Indians

Spa Resort and Casino

Naval Surface Warfare Center

Abbott Vascular

Hemet Valley Medical Center

Alvord Unified School District

Riverside County Office of Education

Kroger

Inland Valley Medical Center

Msr Desert Resort LP

Beaumont Unified School District

25,345

14,317

8,398

7,523

6,562

6,306

5,817

5,145

5,137

4,971

4,681

4,638

4,000

3,960

3,556

3,552

3,549

3,450

3,436

3,356

3,267

3,107

2,700

2,609

2,581

2,342

2,310

2,276

2,200

2,200

2,120

2,115

2,011

1,963

1,936

1,712

1,688

1,636

1,500

1,435

Multiple Locations

Multiple Locations

Multiple Locations

Multiple Locations

Riverside

Moreno Valley

Multiple Locations

Multiple Locations

Riverside

Rancho Mirage

Temecula

San Jacinto

Temecula

Hemet

Palm Springs

Murrieta

Multiple Locations

Perris

Corona

Jurupa Valley

Lake Elsinore

Multiple Locations

Riverside

Multiple Locations

Thermal

Multiple Locations

Multiple Locations

Multiple Locations

Palm Springs

Rancho Mirage

Palm Springs

Corona

Temecula

Hemet

Corona

Multiple Locations

Multiple Locations

Wildomar

La Quinta

Beaumont

Government

E-Commerce

Government

Retail Company

Educational Services

Educational Services

Health Care

Retail  Grocery 

University

Health Care

Educational Services

Educational Services

Hospitality

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Retail Store

E-Commerce

Food Wholesale

Educational Services

Educational Services

Limited Service Restaurant

Government

Retail Company

Educational Services

Retail Grocery 

Educational Services

Retail Store

Health Care

Tribal Government/Gaming

Hospitality

US Department of Defense

Medical Device Manufacturer

Hospital

Educational Services

Educational Services

Retail Grocery

General Medical and Surgical Hospitals

Hospitality

Educational Services
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