

Major Employers County of Riverside

Employer	Number of Employees	Location	Description
County of Riverside	25,345	Multiple Locations	Government
Amazon	14,317	Multiple Locations	E-Commerce
State of California	8,398	Multiple Locations	Government
Walmart	7,523	Multiple Locations	Retail Company
Riverside Unified School District	6,562	Riverside	Educational Services
Moreno Valley Unified School District	6,306	Moreno Valley	Educational Services
Kaiser Permanente Riverside Medical Center	5,817	Multiple Locations	Health Care
Stater Bros	5,145	Multiple Locations	Retail Grocery
University of California, Riverside	5,137	Riverside	University
Eisenhower Medical Center	4,971	Rancho Mirage	Health Care
Temecula Valley Unified School District	4,681	Temecula	Educational Services
Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	4,638	San Jacinto	Educational Services
Pechanga Resort & Casino	4,000	Temecula	Hospitality
Hemet Unified School District	3,960	Hemet	Educational Services
Palm Springs USD	3,556	Palm Springs	Educational Services
Murrieta Valley Unified School District	3,552	Murrieta	Educational Services
Home Depot	3,549	Multiple Locations	Retail Store
Starcrest of California	3,450	Perris	E-Commerce
Marie Callender Wholesalers Inc.	3,436	Corona	Food Wholesale
Jurupa Unified School District	3,356	Jurupa Valley	Educational Services
Lake Elsinore Unified School District	3,267	Lake Elsinore	Educational Services
McDonalds	3,107	Multiple Locations	Limited Service Restaurant
City of Riverside	2,700	Riverside	Government
Target	2,609	Multiple Locations	Retail Company
Coachella Valley Unified School District	2,581	Thermal	Educational Services
Albertsons	2,342	Multiple Locations	Retail Grocery
Riverside Community College District	2,310	Multiple Locations	Educational Services
Lowes Home improvement	2,276	Multiple Locations	Retail Store
Desert Regional Medical Center	2,200	Palm Springs	Health Care
Agua Caliente Band of Cahuilla Indians	2,200	Rancho Mirage	Tribal Government/Gaming
Spa Resort and Casino	2,120	Palm Springs	Hospitality
Naval Surface Warfare Center	2,115	Corona	US Department of Defense
Abbott Vascular	2,011	Temecula	Medical Device Manufacturer
Hemet Valley Medical Center	1,963	Hemet	Hospital
Alvord Unified School District	1,936	Corona	Educational Services
Riverside County Office of Education	1,712	Multiple Locations	Educational Services
Kroger	1,688	Multiple Locations	Retail Grocery
Inland Valley Medical Center	1,636	Wildomar	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals
Msr Desert Resort LP	1,500	La Quinta	Hospitality
Beaumont Unified School District	1,435	Beaumont	Educational Services

Source: Data Axle, Econovue, Websites & Public Records, 2025

5/01/2025